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MCC Dual Meet #1 December 11, 2021 - 12/11/2021

Men Hanford High School vs Richland High School

Hanford High School Richland High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Gelston, Jones 1:42.06 1:58.29 Smeenk, Schaef481 2

Nielson, Pool Liu, Johnson

200 Shen, Valdez 1:59.42 2:31.40 Wilcox, Kandle 23 4

Melville, Jones Maxwell, Ang

MR Perry, Rasmussen DQ     

Rolon, Henry

10 4

Boys Pasicaran, Riley 1:54.19 2:18.35 Vickery, Elijah261 4

200 Qian, Timothy 1:58.25 2:28.50 Kandle, Owen142 5

Free Valdez, Taylor 2:06.56 2:58.05 Wilcox, Finn 33 6

Kartchner, Porter X2:23.88     

23 7

Boys Jones, Andrew 2:06.22 2:19.37 Schaef, Spencer261 4

200 Pool, Maddox 2:13.38 DQ Liu, Andrew 42  

IM Geldmacher, Max 2:16.22  33  

Hardman, Cole X2:39.18     

36 9

Boys Qian, Timothy 24.79 25.07 Johnson, Luc461 2

50 Shen, Colin 25.14 30.44 Ang, Andre133 5

Free Jones, Hayden 25.40 33.47 Filkowski, Alex 24 6

Perry, Michael X31.26     

Rasmussen, Joseph X33.98     

Henry, Will X40.49     

47 14

Boys Nielson, Luke 57.18 1:09.81 Smeenk, Cody361 3

100 Jones, Hayden 1:04.13 1:12.90 Dado, Natale242 4

Fly Melville, Oliver 1:16.49 1:23.82 Maxwell, Cooper 15 6

Kartchner, Porter X1:18.17     

Geldmacher, Max NS     

58 19

Boys Gelston, Andy 49.29 59.54 Liu, Andrew361 3

100 Hardman, Cole 58.79 1:14.40 Wilcox, Finn242 4

Free Kaspar, Logan X1:08.43 1:19.24 Ang, Andre1  5

Rangle, Leonardo X1:30.26 X1:19.94 Filkowski, Alex    

Rolon, Luca XNS     

Oldfield, Reid NS     

Henry, Will X1:23.58     

68 25

Boys Pool, Maddox 5:11.73 5:33.13 Johnson, Luc461 2

500 Shen, Colin 5:41.33 6:55.34 Vickery, Elijah133 5

Free Hu, Nathan 6:44.70  24  

79 30

Boys Jones, Pasicaran 1:38.44 1:51.65 Kandle, Vickery281 3

Geldmacher, Qian Dado, Schaef

200 Oldfield, Valdez 1:44.34 2:03.85 Maxwell, Ang 42  

Wyttenbach, Hardman Wilcox, Filkowski

Relay Kartchner, Hu x1:57.49   4  

Rolon, Kaspar

91 32

Boys Gelston, Andy 51.95 1:07.85 Smeenk, Cody361 3

100 Pasicaran, Riley 57.93 1:13.38 Dado, Natale242 4

Back Melville, Oliver 1:15.92  15  

Perry, Michael X2:04.27     
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MCC Dual Meet #1 December 11, 2021 - 12/11/2021

Men Hanford High School vs Richland High School

Hanford High School Richland High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Rangle, Leonardo X1:53.22     

Rolon, Luca X1:15.65     

102 37

Boys Jones, Andrew 59.91 1:16.54 Schaef, Spencer261 4

100 Nielson, Luke 1:05.63 1:26.31 Kandle, Owen142 5

Breast Valdez, Taylor 1:15.07 1:52.89 Maxwell, Cooper 33 6

Hu, Nathan X1:24.38     

Rasmussen, Joseph X1:31.78     

Kaspar, Logan X1:28.87     

115 40

Boys Gelston, Nielson 3:30.49 3:58.61 Liu, Dado281 3

Qian, Jones Smeenk, Johnson

400 Pool, Pasicaran 3:35.43  42  

Geldmacher, Shen

Relay Melville, Oldfield x4:15.36   4  

Hardman, Kartchner

127 42
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MCC Dual Meet #1 December 11, 2021 - 12/11/2021

Men Hanford High School vs Walla Walla High School

Hanford High School Walla Walla High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Gelston, Jones 1:42.06 1:51.79 Yao, Snyder481 2

Nielson, Pool Bona, Buratto

200 Shen, Valdez 1:59.42 2:17.25 Hollopeter, James 23 4

Melville, Jones Reser, Creason

MR Perry, Rasmussen DQ x2:23.33 Wells, Thomsen   5

Rolon, Henry Wutzke, Frierson

X2:35.40 Adams Lopez, Hughett    

Sickels, Mangels

X2:32.06 James, Roland    

Lincoln, Nair

10 4

Boys Pasicaran, Riley 1:54.19 1:55.94 Juhnke, Zach R461 2

200 Qian, Timothy 1:58.25 2:18.96 Johnson, Graham C133 5

Free Valdez, Taylor 2:06.56 2:39.94 Roland, Brandt R 24 6

Kartchner, Porter X2:23.88     

21 9

Boys Jones, Andrew 2:06.22 2:13.41 Bona, Luke R361 3

200 Pool, Maddox 2:13.38 2:34.73 Yao, Jerry J142 5

IM Geldmacher, Max 2:16.22 2:46.12 Reser, Ben D 24 6

Hardman, Cole X2:39.18     

33 13

Boys Qian, Timothy 24.79 23.51 Snyder, Jesse A642 1

50 Shen, Colin 25.14 25.86 Buratto, Jake R133 5

Free Jones, Hayden 25.40 28.42 Creason, Isaac J 24 6

Henry, Will X40.49 X35.53 Adams Lopez, Jeff A    

Perry, Michael X31.26 X29.85 James, Emmett    

Rasmussen, Joseph X33.98 X29.55 Lincoln, Kai    

X28.07 Frierson, Zach Y    

X33.73 Nair, Om K    

X50.01 Bui, Brandon B    

X38.30 Mangels, Sean A    

X29.69 Evans, Zach J    

X31.54 James, Lincoln H    

X31.33 Wells, Liam F    

X44.71 Stiillman, Ben P    

42 20

Boys Nielson, Luke 57.18 58.35 Bona, Luke R461 2

100 Jones, Hayden 1:04.13 1:27.03 Lincoln, Kai133 5

Fly Melville, Oliver 1:16.49 1:29.56 Wutzke, Henry A 24 6

Geldmacher, Max NS X1:30.05 Sickels, Dutch H    

Kartchner, Porter X1:18.17     

53 25

Boys Gelston, Andy 49.29 51.45 Juhnke, Zach R461 2

100 Hardman, Cole 58.79 1:05.38 Creason, Isaac J233 4

Free Kaspar, Logan X1:08.43 1:09.14 Hollopeter, Bryce W1  5

Rolon, Luca XNS X1:05.19 Frierson, Zach Y    

Henry, Will X1:23.58 X1:25.23 Adams Lopez, Jeff A    

Rangle, Leonardo X1:30.26 X1:20.37 Nair, Om K    

Oldfield, Reid NS X1:23.23 Hughett, John H    

X1:20.02 James, Lincoln H    

X1:10.53 Evans, Zach J    

X1:30.44 Mangels, Sean A    

X1:31.23 Stiillman, Ben P    

X1:14.57 Thomsen, Viktor    
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MCC Dual Meet #1 December 11, 2021 - 12/11/2021

Men Hanford High School vs Walla Walla High School

Hanford High School Walla Walla High School

Pl PlPts Pts

X1:11.50 Wells, Liam F    

62 32

Boys Pool, Maddox 5:11.73 6:24.51 Johnson, Graham C361 3

500 Shen, Colin 5:41.33 6:27.18 Reser, Ben D242 4

Free Hu, Nathan 6:44.70 7:41.80 Roland, Brandt R 15 6

73 37

Boys Jones, Pasicaran 1:38.44 1:43.87 Snyder, Johnson481 2

Geldmacher, Qian Creason, Juhnke

200 Oldfield, Valdez 1:44.34 2:04.24 Frierson, James 23 4

Wyttenbach, Hardman Lincoln, James

Relay Kartchner, Hu x1:57.49 x2:16.56 Sickels, Evans  5 6

Rolon, Kaspar Nair, Adams Lopez

X2:34.94 Hughett, Bui    

Mangels, Stiillman

83 41

Boys Gelston, Andy 51.95 1:08.62 Buratto, Jake R361 3

100 Pasicaran, Riley 57.93 1:09.21 Yao, Jerry J242 4

Back Melville, Oliver 1:15.92 1:22.81 Hollopeter, Bryce W 15 6

Rolon, Luca X1:15.65 X1:27.64 Wutzke, Henry A    

Rangle, Leonardo X1:53.22 X1:59.24 Bui, Brandon B    

Perry, Michael X2:04.27     

94 46

Boys Jones, Andrew 59.91 1:03.98 Snyder, Jesse A461 2

100 Nielson, Luke 1:05.63 1:26.88 James, Emmett133 5

Breast Valdez, Taylor 1:15.07 1:33.49 Thomsen, Viktor 24 6

Rasmussen, Joseph X1:31.78 X1:46.72 Hughett, John H    

Kaspar, Logan X1:28.87 X1:33.24 Sickels, Dutch H    

Hu, Nathan X1:24.38     

105 51

Boys Gelston, Nielson 3:30.49 3:48.56 Bona, Yao281 3

Qian, Jones Buratto, Juhnke

400 Pool, Pasicaran 3:35.43 4:23.29 Johnson, Reser 42 4

Geldmacher, Shen Hollopeter, Roland

Relay Melville, Oldfield x4:15.36   5  

Hardman, Kartchner

117 53
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MCC Dual Meet #1 December 11, 2021 - 12/11/2021

Men Richland High School vs Walla Walla High School

Richland High School Walla Walla High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Smeenk, Schaef 1:58.29 1:51.79 Yao, Snyder842 1

Liu, Johnson Bona, Buratto

200 Wilcox, Kandle 2:31.40 2:17.25 Hollopeter, James2 4 3

Maxwell, Ang Reser, Creason

MR x2:23.33 Wells, Thomsen   5

Wutzke, Frierson

X2:32.06 James, Roland    

Lincoln, Nair

X2:35.40 Adams Lopez, Hughett    

Sickels, Mangels

4 10

Boys Vickery, Elijah 2:18.35 1:55.94 Juhnke, Zach R642 1

200 Kandle, Owen 2:28.50 2:18.96 Johnson, Graham C324 3

Free Wilcox, Finn 2:58.05 2:39.94 Roland, Brandt R1 6 5

10 20

Boys Schaef, Spencer 2:19.37 2:13.41 Bona, Luke R642 1

200 Liu, Andrew DQ 2:34.73 Yao, Jerry J3  3

IM 2:46.12 Reser, Ben D2  4

14 31

Boys Johnson, Luc 25.07 23.51 Snyder, Jesse A642 1

50 Ang, Andre 30.44 25.86 Buratto, Jake R315 3

Free Filkowski, Alex 33.47 28.42 Creason, Isaac J2 6 4

X28.07 Frierson, Zach Y    

X29.85 James, Emmett    

X29.55 Lincoln, Kai    

X50.01 Bui, Brandon B    

X35.53 Adams Lopez, Jeff A    

X33.73 Nair, Om K    

X31.54 James, Lincoln H    

X31.33 Wells, Liam F    

X38.30 Mangels, Sean A    

X44.71 Stiillman, Ben P    

X29.69 Evans, Zach J    

19 42

Boys Smeenk, Cody 1:09.81 58.35 Bona, Luke R642 1

100 Dado, Natale 1:12.90 1:27.03 Lincoln, Kai133 5

Fly Maxwell, Cooper 1:23.82 1:29.56 Wutzke, Henry A 24 6

X1:30.05 Sickels, Dutch H    

28 49

Boys Liu, Andrew 59.54 51.45 Juhnke, Zach R642 1

100 Wilcox, Finn 1:14.40 1:05.38 Creason, Isaac J315 3

Free Ang, Andre 1:19.24 1:09.14 Hollopeter, Bryce W2 6 4

Filkowski, Alex X1:19.94 X1:25.23 Adams Lopez, Jeff A    

X1:05.19 Frierson, Zach Y    

X1:20.02 James, Lincoln H    

X1:20.37 Nair, Om K    

X1:23.23 Hughett, John H    

X1:30.44 Mangels, Sean A    

X1:31.23 Stiillman, Ben P    

X1:14.57 Thomsen, Viktor    

X1:11.50 Wells, Liam F    

X1:10.53 Evans, Zach J    

33 60

Boys Johnson, Luc 5:33.13 6:24.51 Johnson, Graham C461 2
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MCC Dual Meet #1 December 11, 2021 - 12/11/2021

Men Richland High School vs Walla Walla High School

Richland High School Walla Walla High School

Pl PlPts Pts

500 Vickery, Elijah 6:55.34 6:27.18 Reser, Ben D324 3

Free 7:41.80 Roland, Brandt R1  5

41 68

Boys Kandle, Vickery 1:51.65 1:43.87 Snyder, Johnson842 1

Dado, Schaef Creason, Juhnke

200 Maxwell, Ang 2:03.85 2:04.24 Frierson, James2  3

Wilcox, Filkowski Lincoln, James

Relay x2:16.56 Sickels, Evans   4

Nair, Adams Lopez

X2:34.94 Hughett, Bui    

Mangels, Stiillman

45 78

Boys Smeenk, Cody 1:07.85 1:08.62 Buratto, Jake R461 2

100 Dado, Natale 1:13.38 1:09.21 Yao, Jerry J324 3

Back 1:22.81 Hollopeter, Bryce W1  5

X1:27.64 Wutzke, Henry A    

X1:59.24 Bui, Brandon B    

53 86

Boys Schaef, Spencer 1:16.54 1:03.98 Snyder, Jesse A642 1

100 Kandle, Owen 1:26.31 1:26.88 James, Emmett233 4

Breast Maxwell, Cooper 1:52.89 1:33.49 Thomsen, Viktor1 6 5

X1:46.72 Hughett, John H    

X1:33.24 Sickels, Dutch H    

60 95

Boys Liu, Dado 3:58.61 3:48.56 Bona, Yao842 1

Smeenk, Johnson Buratto, Juhnke

400 4:23.29 Johnson, Reser2  3

Hollopeter, Roland

Relay     

64 105


